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CDW Government LLC 
Peter McGee, Senior Account Manager 
Email: DIR@cdwg.com 
Phone:877-708-8009  

200 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 

CESCO, Inc.* 
Jeff Bryant, Vice President 
Email: jbryant@cesco-inc.com 
Phone: 214-824-8741 

11969 Plano Rd #130 
Dallas, TX  75243 

Checkpoint Services Inc.* 
Kristen Cox, President 
Email: kristen.cox@checkpnt.com 
Phone:915-581-1185  
 

4743 Johnson Creek Loop Road 
College Station, TX  77845 

Copy World Business Solutions, LLC 
Mike Wolfinbarger, President/CEO 
Email: mike@cpyworld.com 
Phone:918-606-3742  
 

1821 N Willow Ave 
Broken Arrow, OK  74012 

Datamax Inc. 
Keith Lenore, VP of Operations 
Email: klenore@datamaxtexas.com 
Phone:972-432-5418  
 

800 Freeport Pkwy #400 
Coppell, TX  75019 

Dream Ranch LLC dba Dream Ranch Office Supplies* 
Sheri H Dewet 
Email: sheri@dreamranchtx.com 
Phone: 214-704-2353 

11614 Jim Christal Rd 
Krum, TX  75473 

EL DORADO PRINTING AND STATIONERY COMPANY INC 
JEROD HURST, SALES MANAGER 
Email: jerod@eldoradoprinting.com 
Phone:870-863-5173  
 

332 SOUTH WASHINGTON AVE 
EL DORADO, AR  71730 
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Flores and Associates LLC* 
Bethany Herman, Sales Manager 
Email: accounting@floresandassociates.com 
Phone:512-275-0322  
 

9201 Brown LN Ste 152 
Austin, TX  78754 

Fuzzell's Calculator Corner, Inc. 
Joe Fuzzell, President 
Email: sales@fuzzells.com 
Phone: 405-721-2222 

5959 W. 37th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK  73122 

GovConnection, Inc. 
Bill Fleckstein, Director of SLED SALES 
Email: bill.fleckstein@connection.com 
Phone:800-800-0019  
 

732 Milford Rd 
Merrimack, NH  03054 

GTS Technology Solutions, Inc* 
Juli Primeaux, Director of Inside Sales 
Email: juli.primeaux@gts-ts.com 
Phone:512-681-6247  

9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 275 
Austin, TX  78758 

Harris Technologies, Inc 
Jim Heffernan, VP of Sales 
Email: jim.heffernan@harristechnologies.com 
Phone:800-729-9719  

1099 Milwaukee St 
St Louis, MO  63122 

MARCO TECHNOLOGIES 
DAN LARKIN, SALES DIRECTOR 
Email: DAN.LARKIN@MARCONET.COM 
Phone:320-259-3000  

4510 HEATHERWOOD ROAD 
SAINT CLOUD, MN  56301 

Office Depot, Inc 
Valya Broyer, Director 
Email: valya.broyer@officedepot.com 
Phone:303-704-8107 
 

6600 N Military Trail 
Boca Raton, FL  33496 
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Perry Office Products* 
H.B. Macey, President 
Email: hb.macey@perrop.com 
Phone:254-778-4755 
 

1401 N. 3rd 
Temple, Texas 76501 

PLATINUM COPIER SOLUTIONS LLC* 
KIMBERLY GONZALEZ, PRESIDENT/CEO 
Email: kimberly@platinumcopiers.com 
Phone:281-645-4036  

3930 FM 1960 ROAD EAST 
HUMBLE, TX  77338 

Standard Business Systems 
Steve Milam  
Email: stevem@standardbusiness.com 
Phone: 501- 663-4414 

1300 Westpark Drive,  Suite 7 
Little Rock, AR  72204 

Staples Contract & Commercial LLC 
Brent Smith, Regional Sales Director, Technology 
Email: Brent.Smith@Staples.com 
Phone:469-803-5733  

1096 East Newport Center Drive, Suite 300 
Deerfield Beach, FL  33442 

Stargel Office Solutions 
TJ DeBello, Vice President of Sales 
Email: tj.debello@stargel.com 
Phone: 713-461-5382 

4700 Blalock Road 
Houston, TX  77041 

Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc. 
Valerie Hawthorne  
Email: valerie.hawthorne@tbs.toshiba.com 14607 San Pedro Ste 120 

San Antonio, TX  78232 
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